
INDEX REGISTER OF MARRIAGES INDEXED IN T • . n , CNAME OF MAN ~ Lexington lounty, o.
45

SMTTo locate names, open at SURNAME INITIAL TAB and refer to Buff Sub-Index sheet for page reference.
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LICENSE
NUMBER

17 085

17132

17?80

17582

17555

17652

17671

17824

17863

17922

18018

18307

18403

18411

18662

..18727

18773

18791

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Chapman

Cha dwell

.Ghavis

Chalmers

Chruch

Chavis

Chavis

Chavis

Ceste

Chestnut

Cheatham

v Chavious

Chaney

Chavis

Childers

Childress

Chapman

Cha vi s

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

John Paul

Cnli i in 'h- ia /S_C 1

John David
Hayce, S.C.

Vastine T ,

Lexington r S. H.

Randy Bruce

Lexington, S .G
ThomasC .

Lexington, S .C .

Rickie Lee
Lexington , S . C .

Henry Harmon
Columbia, S.C.

Richard Earl

West Columbians
Mario G.

Fairfield7CT

Billy Everett

Cayce P SC

Franklyn

West Columbia, SC

Allman Wesley

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

R»i^

Thomas

Nor*mnn

Smith

Gunter

Sturkie

Bent on

Chavis

C
Schumpert

Hutto

Jones

Boney

West Columbia, 3(1}

Victor Ray Gainey

West Columbia, SC

Tracy Allen
Columbia, SC

Henry Woodrow
West Columbia

Terry Wayne

WRS-H Columbia
Bruce Everett

Gilbert, SC

Michael Wayne
West Columbia, SC

.»

Thomas

Moorer

Sasser

Clamp

Adkins

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

T^j_gh Ann&

^olunibifi , F- ^
Mary Elizabeth
West Cola , S.C.

Csrri0 LAp*

^"lum^i** , F > r r . .
Shir-lp_y Ann

Lexington, S . .C.
Glinda C.

Gilbert, S.C.

Donna Gail

Lexington, S .C .

Pamela Ann
Cayce, S.C,

Robin Renee

West Columbia, SC
Catherine Ann

West Columbia, SC

Hilda Faye

W. Columbia

Vonella Lee
West Columbia

Rose Marie
West Columbia, SC

Cheri Lucindca

Cayce , SC

Valerie Elizabet

Lexington , SC

Jean Williams
West Columbia

Kimberly Elizabe-

Columbia
Carolyn Ann

Batesburg, SC

Gay Yvonne
Cayce, SC

Age of
Man 1

Age ol
Woman

26

25
20

18

<Q

^26
21

31

~~29

19

17
19

18
18

18

23

19

23

_2i_
33

34

24

21

19

18

h.31

21

42
40

:h 24

21
20

20

21

19

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

B

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

-

1. Date Application Filed

Month

Oci-

Wov

Wov

Jipn
Jan
May

May

May
May

Day

-̂9
•5

19
22

?n
?l

23

25

1?
13

Jun 14
Jun Il5
Jun

Jun
Aug

Aug

Aug

Aug
Sep1

Sepi

£lar

Mar
Apr

Apr

Apr
Jul_
Jul
Jul

Aug

_Aug_
Aug
Aug

Aug

2C

Xear

1 Q!lfi-

Q7fi
1976
1976

iQ77
1977

1977

1977

1Q7-;
1977

1. Date of Marriage

Month

Nov
Kov

Nov

Wov

.Tan

Jan
Maj

May

Jun

Jun

19?t Jun
197"

1977

W 1Q77
9

10

5

25
,19

?0

9

10

13

14

-J-A

_OQ
12

28

?.

I5_

16
22

23

1977

1977

1977

1977
1977

1977

1978

1978

1978

1978

1 Q7P

_1978
1978

1978

1978

122.8

1978
1978

1978

Jun
Jul
Jul

Aug

Aug

Sept

Sept

Day /ear

6

9

28

29

PI
21

1976

1976
1976
1876

197?

1977
±7 19^

31 197^

4

14

18

71
2
8

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. W. M. McNair
Richland Cty

Rev William F. Bald
Richland Cty, S.C.

^ioJiD_JLajxci_JjiriQs on_^

Lexington, SC"
7 Raymond B. Day, I)

Lexington Count}

197| Rev. Joseph A.£>a;

197^ Lexington County

197J

_JL9!
1977i
1977

li 191"<

12

3

8
Sept20

1
Sept 20

Mar

Mar
Apr

May

-Jun-

Jun
Jul

Jul

Aug

Aua

_Aug

Aua
Aug
Aug

11

17

14

5

1-O

-±*t
15

27

5

8

26
29

23

23

1977

1977

1977
1977

1977

1978

1978

1978

1978

-1̂ 7-6

-Ly/u
1978

1978

1978

1978

197 8j

1978,
1978

1978

1 Rev. E. F. Nunn

7 Lexinoton County
Rev. J. S. Long

Lexington Cty.

REMARKS

d.n

Probate Judge

linister

T

John Land Johnson, Probate Judge

Lexington ,SC

Pastor Thomas Timlin

Columbia , SC
John Land Johnson,

Lexington County

Kathy Bundell Fair

Lexington County

Rev. Dale Mechling

Lexington County

Lexiiiy LUU
Lawrence Stwart
West Columbia, SC.

Rev. John Hen

Lexinaton, SC.

REV. Samule S. Hoo

Gilbert, S. C.
Jeanette R. Swyger-
Lexington SC

Drobate Judge

:hild, NP FOR SC

k

;, NP FOR SC

i


